Rifle Results

Roots -N- Boots
Stage - 2
Course Number: 27
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Shooter
Blair Philippi

Niels Lausten
Mark Tice
Philip Wogoman

Raw
21

22.
22
2B

Official
Time Penalty Time
L 0 21.323
466 0 22.466
167 10 32.167
822 2.5 53.822
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